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Open Women Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  

1   Detry Celine MusicRide   Ope F 1,50/55/11.25 1,00/55/12.00   828,36 
2   Gielis Evelyne INTEGRA   Ope F 4,50/55/14.25 1,00/55/13.00   641,79 
3   Anthoni Britt SWK   Ope F 5,00/55/14.25 4,00/55/14.25   611,94 
4   Hens Joshi MWK   Ope F 1,50/55/16.00 4,00/55/16.00   507,46 
5   Geens Jasmin Gierle   Ope F 1,50/55/14.25 4,50/55/18.25   559,70 
6   Silkens Ivanna Gierle   Ope F 2,00/55/16.00   477,61 
7   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   Ope F 4,50/55/18.25   425,37 
8   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   Ope F 3,00/55/18.25   402,99 
9   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   Ope F 2,00/55/18.25   388,06 

10   Van Den Bosch Astrid MWK   Ope F 2,00/52   298,51 
11   Berger Michele MWK   Ope F 5,00/46   74,63 

Open Men Slalom Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  

1   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 2,00/58/11.25 3,00/58/12.00   767,12 
2   De Ryck Arno MWK   Ope M 2,50/58/12.00 2,50/58/12.00   691,78 
3   Blits Avi MWK   Ope M 3,50/58/13.00 4,50/58/13.00   636,99 
4   Leroy Nicolas MWK   Ope M 3,50/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   630,14 
5   Labarre Arnaud RNV   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 4,00/58/13.00   630,14 
6   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 2,50/58/13.00 3,00/58/13.00   616,44 
7   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   Ope M 5,00/58/14.25   561,64 
8   Spoo Emmanuel MWK   Ope M 2,50/58/14.25   527,40 
9   Vervloet Lowik MWK   Ope M 1,50/58/14.25   513,70 

10   Willems Jules RNV   Ope M 2,50/58/16.00   445,21 
11   De Greef Mathieu MWK   Ope M 1,00/58/18.25   342,47 
12   Van Heuverswijn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 5,50/55/18.25   75,34 
13   Cremers Karel Heerenlaak   Ope M 5,00/55/18.25   68,49 
14   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 4,50/55/18.25   61,64 
15   Willems Yves Gierle   Ope M 3,50/55/18.25   47,95 
16   Tavernier Nicolas MWK   Ope M 2,50/55/18.25   34,25 

Open Women Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  

1   Geens Jasmin Gierle   Ope F 1930 2640   307,69 
2   Hens Joshi MWK   Ope F 1910 2030   236,60 
3   Gielis Evelyne INTEGRA   Ope F 1010 1490   173,66 
4   Vermeulen Lucia INTEGRA   Ope F 1140 1030   132,87 
5   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   Ope F 1450 1000   169,00 
6   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   Ope F 770   89,74 
7   Vluymans Ingrid MWK   Ope F 680   79,25 

Open Men Tricks Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  

1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   Ope M 9350 8550   800,51 
2   Graux Basile INTEGRA   Ope M 7120 7210   617,29 
3   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 4810 4600   411,82 
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       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  

4   Van Heuverswijn Cyprien INTEGRA   Ope M 4870 4030   416,95 
5   Lance Benoit RYCSM   Ope M 3050 2840   261,13 
6   Blits Avi MWK   Ope M 3290 2290   281,68 
7   Delsaute Sébastien RNV   Ope M 2740   234,59 
8   Cremers Karel Heerenlaak   Ope M 2080   178,08 
9   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 1890   161,82 

10   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 1580   135,27 
11   Leroy Nicolas MWK   Ope M 1420   121,58 
12   Lance Maxime RYCSM   Ope M 860   73,63 
12   Willems Yves Gierle   Ope M 860   73,63 

Open Women Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  

1   Gielis Evelyne INTEGRA   Ope F 22,2m 25,4m   422,99 
2   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   Ope F 19,1m 21,1m   324,14 
3   Geens Jasmin Gierle   Ope F 19,1m 20,6m   312,64 
4   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   Ope F 12,7m 12,9m   135,63 

Open Men Jump Results
 Homologation: Ranking List

       Name   Club     Categ.   Round 1   FINAL        Overall  

1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   Ope M 46,0m 43,0m   622,84 
2   Blits Avi MWK   Ope M 39,5m 41,5m   544,98 
3   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 40,7m 41,1m   538,06 
4   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 34,0m 36,4m   456,75 
5   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 12,6m 13,9m   67,47 
6   Willems Yves Gierle   Ope M 12,0m   34,60 

Open Women Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Gielis Evelyne INTEGRA   Ope F 641,79  173,66  422,99  1238,44 
2   Geens Jasmin Gierle   Ope F 559,70  307,69  312,64  1180,03 
3   Gennart Louise-Marie EHN   Ope F 402,99  89,74  324,14  816,87 
4   Kempinaire Anick Gierle   Ope F 425,37  169,00  135,63  730,00 

Open Men Overall Results

       Name   Club     Categ.   Slalom    Tricks    Jump    Overall  

1   Fortamps Olivier RYCSM   Ope M 561,64  800,51  622,84  1984,99 
2   Hens Sasha MWK   Ope M 767,12  411,82  538,06  1717,00 
3   Blits Avi MWK   Ope M 636,99  281,68  544,98  1463,65 
4   Vandevelde Pieter-Jan MWK   Ope M 616,44  161,82  456,75  1235,01 
5   Dooms Jan RNV   Ope M 61,64  135,27  67,47  264,38 
6   Willems Yves Gierle   Ope M 47,95  73,63  34,60  156,18 

Chief Judge
Lagae Pieter-Jan

Homologator
Dooms Jan

Scorer
De Bakker Dany


